
Davis School District

Employee Changes from 10-APR-2025 thru 01-MAY-2025

01-MAY-2025

05:26:31

Page:  1

HRNEWHIR

New District HireChange Type:

ADAMS, ISAAC

ROSE, CHLOE

GONZALEZ, ELIZABETH

GEE, HANNAH

HOWES, COURTNEY

GILLMAN, ALI

EVANS, LINDSEY

SORENSON, NASH

LESLEY, ACEY

MULLINS, DEVIN

STAM, EMMY

GARCIA, LIZBETH

MILLER, AMELIA

PIACENTE, KATHERINE

BRAEGGER, AUSTIN

EAMES, ELIZABETH

DROKIN, JASMINE

CRANDALL, JACKSON

DENISON, LILY

MONSON, HAILEY

JONES, ELSIE

SPARKS, ARIEL

JORGENSEN, SOPHIE

BINGHAM, LAURIE

ROMERO, MARIANA

HILL, MIRANDA

DARE, KATELYN

DOXFORD, DALLIN

FERRIN, BLAKE

FLINT, WHITNEY

FRANC, JACOB

GABRON, AVERY

GARDNER, DENTON

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

397479

397710

396593

397612

394948

389669

382637

391286

396837

306195

397669

390648

389868

397468

397277

283425

397610

385844

397538

397510

397548

311142

397791

122380

384345

336007

397613

342929

354907

354753

289306

392165

382399

24-MAR-2025

25-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

24-APR-2025

23-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

07-APR-2025

14-APR-2025

14-MAY-2025

24-APR-2025

17-APR-2025

21-MAR-2025

10-MAR-2025

07-APR-2025

11-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

14-APR-2025

17-MAR-2025

10-APR-2025

17-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

14-APR-2025

18-APR-2025

14-APR-2025

23-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

28-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

28-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

05-MAY-2025

283

283

280

119

280

283

283

283

688

285

381

283

283

119

520

593

688

283

283

119

688

199

313

333

333

313

283

354

355

354

487

354

354

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

COOK/CASHIER

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

COOK/CASHIER

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESE

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

TITLE I TUTOR

ELEM BEHAVIOR SUPPORT PE

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

STUDENT CHILDCARE T/A

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

TEACHER ASSISTANT

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

SUMMER CREW LEADER - MAI

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

SUMMER CREW - REEL MOWER

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

102

104

153

704

404

114

426

116

151

16

23

708

708

708

128

128

129

402

709

709

409

157

135

134

139

144

710

52

52

52

52

52

52

ADAMS ELEMENTARY

ADELAIDE ELEMENTARY

BLUFF RIDGE ELEMENTARY

BOUNTIFUL HIGH SCHOOL

BOUNTIFUL JR HIGH

BURTON ELEMENTARY

CENTENNIAL JR HIGH

CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY

CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

DATA PROCESSING DEPT

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL

DOXEY ELEMENTARY

DOXEY ELEMENTARY

EAST LAYTON ELEMENTARY

FAIRFIELD JR HIGH

FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

FARMINGTON JR HIGH

HERITAGE ELEMENTARY

HILL FIELD ELEMENTARY

HOLBROOK ELEMENTARY

KNOWLTON ELEMENTARY

LAYTON ELEMENTARY

LAYTON HIGH SCHOOL

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT
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New District HireChange Type:

HADLEY, MAKAYLA

HUFFMAN, BRYAN

JACKSON, TAGGERT

JOHNSON, TRINITY

KNOWLTON, TY

LAMBERT, AARON

LIGHTFOOT, LINCOLN

MOODY, DEREK

NEESE, DALLIN

PENDERGAST, ABRAM

RANDALL, JADEN

SISNEROS, GARRETT

SISNEROS, LAUREN

STEED, EMILY

VALINO, MAIN

WARDEN, MATTHEW

SNOW, JOSHUA

COBURN, BRITTNEY

TAFT, COOPER

LARUE, KELLI

PERNALETE, DORELYS

GODDARD, LACIE

LEWIS, ETHAN

OLSEN, TIFFANY

COLUCCI, SHAELI

VILLARRUEL, GRACIELA

ZUNDEL, ALIA

ROBINETTE, KRISTIN

LAWLOR, LISA

NUNEZ VILLARRUEL, ANN

COWAN, MCKENZI

MCGUIRE, PRESTON

SIDDOWAY, CAMILLE

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

382386

397809

390874

318284

390611

351189

383982

14850

383361

340846

381649

383001

370309

338726

22279

382082

387203

234370

396886

396121

397016

387965

397836

380918

397012

396712

397476

372382

397528

396575

397492

388817

356150

12-MAY-2025

28-APR-2025

05-MAY-2025

28-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

28-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

22-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

05-MAY-2025

05-MAY-2025

01-MAY-2025

01-MAY-2025

05-MAY-2025

16-APR-2025

09-APR-2025

07-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

30-APR-2025

28-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

07-APR-2025

09-APR-2025

28-APR-2025

14-APR-2025

16-MAR-2025

14-APR-2025

14-APR-2025

11-APR-2025

354

253

354

355

355

354

354

487

283

355

487

354

487

355

487

355

672

283

280

688

280

688

354

688

280

280

688

199

333

280

313

283

688

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

PAINTER

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

SUMMER CREW LEADER - MAI

SUMMER CREW LEADER - MAI

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

SUMMER CREW - REEL MOWER

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

SUMMER CREW LEADER - MAI

SUMMER CREW - REEL MOWER

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

SUMMER CREW - REEL MOWER

SUMMER CREW LEADER - MAI

SUMMER CREW - REEL MOWER

SUMMER CREW LEADER - MAI

CUSTODIAL SWEEPER

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

COOK/CASHIER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

COOK/CASHIER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

COOK/CASHIER

COOK/CASHIER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

COOK/CASHIER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

413

412

412

414

414

146

50

160

162

156

158

171

716

716

194

712

650

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MUELLER PARK JR HIGH

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH DAVIS JR HIGH

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

NORTH LAYTON JR HIGH

OAK HILLS ELEMENTARY

PRINTING SERVICES

SAND SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

SNOW HORSE ELEMENTARY

SO CLEARFIELD ELEMENTARY

SOUTH WEBER ELEMENTARY

SUNBURST ELEMENTARY

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

VALLEY VIEW ELEMENTARY

VIEWMONT HIGH SCHOOL

VISTA EDUCATION CAMPUS



Davis School District

Employee Changes from 10-APR-2025 thru 01-MAY-2025

01-MAY-2025

05:26:31

Page:  3

HRNEWHIR

New District HireChange Type:

DAVIS, MEGAN

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

397568 16-APR-2025 593 ELEM BEHAVIOR SUPPORT PE 149 WINDRIDGE ELEMENTARY
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Hired in DistrictChange Type:

COBURN, BRITTNEY

MILLER, IZANA

TIBBITTS, MEGANNE

TATE, MORGAN

WILLIAMS, ERIN

MCLELLAND, NATALIE

FOWERS, SHAYLEE

Name EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

234370

388926

372901

257598

321006

383428

275695

16-APR-2025

07-APR-2025

16-MAR-2025

16-APR-2025

05-MAY-2025

08-APR-2025

18-MAR-2025

283

199

313

19

354

199

333

PART TIME CUSTODIAN

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ELEM ADMINISTRATIVE INTE

SUMMER CREW - MAINT

OFFICE ASSISTANT - ELEME

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

122

148

402

132

52

147

41

COOK ELEMENTARY

EAGLE BAY ELEMENTARY

FAIRFIELD JR HIGH

FARMINGTON ELEMENTARY

MAINTENANCE DEPT

ORCHARD ELEMENTARY

SPECIAL EDUCATION
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SeparationChange Type:

FERNELIUS, CHERA

TODD, KATHRYN

SUMMERS, ETHAN

DOMINGUEZ, KENDRA

BROWN, ADAM

SAILORS, ERIC

KELLEY, RHETT

WENTE, MICHAEL

VANCE, SYDNEY

MORTENSEN, ERIC

AMPARAN, DAVID

JEPPSON, JOHN

JONES, JERRY

MONTGOMERY, MATTHEW

BLAKE, SOPHIE

Name

Termination

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

274992

290317

362136

296425

366380

394311

345167

340266

340972

204304

287434

340466

268595

392828

391567

07-MAR-2025

14-MAR-2025

13-SEP-2024

07-FEB-2025

25-MAR-2025

21-MAR-2025

14-MAR-2025

04-MAR-2025

29-JAN-2025

15-APR-2025

28-MAR-2025

17-MAR-2025

17-MAR-2025

07-MAR-2025

07-MAR-2025

49

49

590

62

50

344

246

50

313

19

682

282

281

282

62

ELEM TEACHER

ELEM TEACHER

SUMMER TEMP - COMPUTER T

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

JR HIGH TEACHER

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - ELEM

MAINTENANCE APPRENTICE

JR HIGH TEACHER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ELEM ADMINISTRATIVE INTE

STARBASE HILL DIRECTOR

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER/SP ED

BUS DRIVER

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

112

116

24

129

409

135

52

413

711

150

35

55

55

55

193

BOUNTIFUL ELEMENTARY

CENTERVILLE ELEMENTARY

COMPUTER TECH SUPPORT

EAST LAYTON ELEMENTARY

FARMINGTON JR HIGH

HILL FIELD ELEMENTARY

MAINTENANCE DEPT

MUELLER PARK JR HIGH

NORTHRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

READING ELEMENTARY

TEACHING AND LEARNING DE

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

TRANSPORTATION DEPT

VAE VIEW ELEMENTARY
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SeparationChange Type:

ESPINOSA, VICTORIA

Name

Retirement

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

26140 31-JAN-2025 601 SENIOR SYSTEMS ANALYST 23 DATA PROCESSING DEPT
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TransferChange Type:

MANNING, JENNIFER

WATERS, ERIC

LEATHAM, LAUREN

SKOUSEN, ANALEY

LAMBERT, KYANNE

MCINELLY, AMBER

MILLER, IZANA

SANDOVAL, JAFEET

OLSON, KADIN

MORTENSEN, ERIC

DROGSVOLD, STEFANIA

TATE, MORGAN

TAYLOR, CYDNEE

RUSCH, KARLY

MOORE, LAUREN

Name

Reassignment

EMP ID Location InformationJob Code InformationEffective Dt

7290

309740

391675

370143

342704

229432

388926

260439

335946

204304

390067

257598

356414

377564

383062

01-MAY-2025

01-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

28-APR-2025

24-MAR-2025

16-APR-2025

07-APR-2025

23-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

22-APR-2025

16-APR-2025

21-APR-2025

14-APR-2025

28-APR-2025

95

440

333

285

313

664

313

266

285

19

62

19

688

339

688

BUDGET DIRECTOR

NETWORK ENGINEER

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

TEACHER ASSISTANT

DAVIS CONNECT ADMINISTRA

TEACHER ASSISTANT

ASST FACILITY MANAGER - 

GENERAL CUSTODIAN - SECO

ELEM ADMINISTRATIVE INTE

ELEM SPEC ED TEACHER

ELEM ADMINISTRATIVE INTE

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

ASST CHILD CARE COOR

TEACHER ASST-SPEC ED (SP

21

24

151

16

835

235

148

402

709

166

135

150

158

716

650

ACCOUNTING DEPT

COMPUTER TECH SUPPORT

CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

DAVIS CONNECT

DAVIS CONNECT K-6

EAGLE BAY ELEMENTARY

FAIRFIELD JR HIGH

FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

FOXBORO ELEMENTARY

HILL FIELD ELEMENTARY

READING ELEMENTARY

SOUTH WEBER ELEMENTARY

SYRACUSE HIGH SCHOOL

VISTA EDUCATION CAMPUS


